'BAKERY BITES' name refers to
'INTERNATIONAL STYLE BAKERY CULINARY.
Here, at BAKERY BITES we have tried to give
you the same memorable dining experience
which you will remember for years and years.

The ambience of Bakery Bites has been
crafted in a way that will give you the
signature feel of dining in a rustic style Cafe to
all our dear patrons. Like ambience, our menu
also portrays the International look, coming
with variety of signature dishes from all over
the world, with their secret recipes, tantalizing
your taste bud, utmost. We welcome all our
dear patrons on board, to enjoy the ultimate
dining experience with our wide varieties of
food & beverages.

-Team Bakery Bites

-~

v A AN




Belgium Cheese Cake
Dutch Truffle Cheese Cake
Rich Caramel Cheese Cake
Lemon Cheese Cake
Blueberry Cheese Cake

Truffle Rich Cake

Chocolate Mousse Cake
Dutch Truffle Cake
Exotic Fruit Cake

Our Regular Cake
Red Velvet Cake

Pineapple Cake
Blue-Berry Cake
Swiss Chocolate Cake
Dutch Truffle Cake

Y2 Kg
549
549
549
549

Y2 Kg
499
499
499

Y2 Kg
449
449
449
449
449

Baker's Café Exotic Pastry

Blueberry Cheese Cake
Pineapple Pastry
Blueberry Pastry

Black Forest Pastry
Dutch Truffle Pastry
Red Velvet Pastry
Walnut Brownie Slice

:--'___.'_,_-

e

e i e

':1.#8 o) -

1 Kg
1099
1099
1099
1099

1 Kg
949
949
949

1 Kg
849
849
849
849
849

125
75
75
75
75
i)



Chocolate Gift Box
Assorted Chocolate (8 Pieces) 149

Assorted Chocolate (16 Pleces) 299

Baker’s Café Luxury Cake

(Pre-order 3 days in advance)
Photo Cake (Min. 2 Kg)
Novelty Cake (Min 2 Kqg)
3D Cake ( Min. 3 Kq)

Tier Cake (Min. 5 Kq)

Healthy Tasty Cookies
Oats & Raisins Cookies (150 gm)

Honey Crunch (150 gm) |
Choco Chips Cookies (150°gm)

Add On's ,

Magic Candles 100
Number Candles

Small Candles 40
Poppers 125
Balloon Packets (10 pcs) 150 .8




L-%_Oven Fresh Bakery Products s
Burger Buns (4 pc) e

Garlic Bread Loafs (200 gm)

8 Inch Pizza Base (2 pc)

Sandwich Bread (400 gm)

Multi-Grain Sandwich Bread (400 gm)

Ladi Pav (6 pc)

Jeera Breadstick (100 gm)

Cheesy Breadstick (100 gm)

Khari (250 gm)

Masala Khart (250 gm)

Toast (250 gm)

Cup Cakes
Chocolate Chips Cup Cake (70 gm)

Red Velvet Cup Cake (70 gm)
Choco Rum Pops

NA

TARA suNS

Note :
We have Sugar-Free, Gluten Free & Diet options too.
Kindly speak to our chef to get it Pre-ordered.

Terms & Conditions:

® All Gateau & Cakes will require minimum 3 hours prior notice to delivered.
® All our Cakes are prepared Fresh as per orders.

® Orders once placed cannot be cancelled.




