

'BAKERY BITES' name refers to 'INTERNATIONAL STYLE BAKERY CULINARY. Here, at BAKERY BITES we have tried to give you the same memorable dining experience which you will remember for years and years.

The ambience of Bakery Bites has been crafted in a way that will give you the signature feel of dining in a rustic style Cafe to all our dear patrons. Like ambience, our menu also portrays the International look, coming with variety of signature dishes from all over the world, with their secret recipes, tantalizing your taste bud, utmost. We welcome all our dear patrons on board, to enjoy the ultimate dining experience with our wide varieties of food & beverages.

-Team Bakery Bites



Belgium Cheese Cake Dutch Truffle Cheese Cake Rich Caramel Cheese Cake Lemon Cheese Cake Blueberry Cheese Cake	1/2 Kg 549 549 549 549	1 Kg 1099 1099 1099	
Truffle Rich Cake	¹∕2 Kg	1 Kg	
Chocolate Mousse Cake	499	949	
Dutch Truffle Cake	499	949	
Exotic Fruit Cake	499	949	
Our Regular Cake	1/2 Kg	1 Kg	
Red Velvet Cake	449	849	
Pineapple Cake	449	849	
Blue-Berry Cake	449	849	
Swiss Chocolate Cake	449	849	
Dutch Truffle Cake	449	849	
Baker's Café Exotic Pas	try		
Blueberry Cheese Cake		125	
Pineapple Pastry		75	
Blueberry Pastry		75	
Black Forest Pastry		75	
Dutch Truffle Pastry		75	
Red Velvet Pastry	CALC	75	,
Walnut Brownie Slice	5	85	
The state of the s	-		
	NO VIET		
1000000		27 200	
MASSING TIELD		AT COST	
COX VOICE		12/6	1
The same of the sa			

Chocolate Gift Box

Assorted Chocolate (8 Pieces)	149
Assorted Chocolate (16 Pieces)	299

Baker's Café Luxury Cake

(Pre-order 3 days in advance)

Photo Cake (Min. 2 Kg)

Novelty Cake (Min 2 Kg)

3D Cake (Min. 3 Kg)

Tier Cake (Min. 5 Kg)

Healthy Tasty Cookies

Oats & Raisins Cookies (150 gm) 49
Honey Crunch (150 gm) 49

Choco Chips Cookies (150 gm) 49



Oven Fresh Bakery Products	*/
Burger Buns (4 pc)	32
Garlic Bread Loafs (200 gm)	40
8 Inch Pizza Base (2 pc)	35
Sandwich Bread (400 gm)	35
Multi-Grain Sandwich Bread (400 gm)	45
Ladi Pav (6 pc)	25
Jeera Breadstick (100 gm)	35
Cheesy Breadstick (100 gm)	40
Khari (250 gm)	35
Masala Khari (250 gm)	45
Toast (250 gm)	45
Cup Cakes	
Chocolate Chips Cup Cake (70 gm)	85
Red Velvet Cup Cake (70 gm)	85
Choco Rum Pops	25



Note:

We have Sugar-Free, Gluten Free & Diet options too. Kindly speak to our chef to get it Pre-ordered.

Terms & Conditions:

- All Gateau & Cakes will require minimum 3 hours prior notice to delivered.
- All our Cakes are prepared Fresh as per orders.
- Orders once placed cannot be cancelled.